SHSEE WHEEHE RS (BEHST]
(XA (B4 : )
fERE%E BB (e KiGEE gz AHZEE EHERE V2ps 1= B & &t IRREE
BFSEBE | H9 4834+ 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 1,350,000
TERSY 108324+ 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 1,350,000
= 450,000 450,000 450,000 450,000 450,000 450,000 2,700,000 0
(32it] (847 : )
fRE%E B B fm Z KiGHEE pe =] AHZEE EHEERE ¥ 2ps td =] [ i@ & &t =558
1 L3RE |LIREE235 HIRIE 126,000 126,000 2,574,000
2| LRE L2385 mAR 51,590 51,590 2,522,410
3| BRMERE | Ly NEAYTFRY 1,500 1,500 2,520,910
4| LIRE |LIREE245 EIRIE 57,600 57,600 2,463,310
5| LHRE |LHlE245 A 37,752 37,752 2,425,558
6| LIRE |LiREE FIRIE 40,700 40,700 2,384,858
7 LHRE LS EhER 53,182 53,182 2,331,676
8| WHEE |WHEMES/17~8/18iEE BR 72,600 72,600 2,259,076
9 ILIRE |LIREE EIRIE 132,000 132,000 2,127,076
10| AEHARE FHMERE (BBE)  11/15~11/16805 - TR 38,568 38,568 2,088,508
11| AEHRE HERE (KEBEB) 7z 8,980 8,980 2,079,528
12| ILERE  |LIREE AR 73,074 73,074 2,006,454
13| ILFRE (LR TESlREER FRIE 35,200 35,200 1,971,254
14| WHMEE |FHMERE (@EE-TEHE) 5/10~5/128R 70,000 70,000 1,901,254
15| WHEE |(HMERE (BRE) » 5,580 5,580 1,895,674
16| WHMEE |FHMERE (XEBHE) 6/4~6/5ER 11,000 11,000 1,884,674
17| WHMEE |FHMERE (RE) v 1,710 1,710 1,882,964
18| ABHRE | 2EKERS>T(THREERESE 3,000 3,000 1,879,964
19| EREAL FRIMESESN (LiEhRIR 2188) 44,400 44,400 1,835,564
20| BREBAE |FMssESN (SREEHE 3EE) 30,000 30,000 1,805,564
21| EREAE |FHMEESEN (BAREHE 488) 31,476 31,476 1,774,088
22| BRIEBAE |FMEsETA (EoHui SHEE) 23,208 23,208 1,750,880
23| EREAE |FEMEEESEN (LR 2(K8) 44,400 44,400 1,706,480
24| BRIEBAE |FMEsESN (SREEHE 3EE) 30,000 30,000 1,676,480
25| WHEE |THESHE. IKAFER 8/21HR 30,495 30,495 1,645,985
26| HMEE |THERE (RXEE-TEHE) 8/20~8/22FR 102,650 102,650 1,543,335
27| WHMEE |HHERE (REBEE-EHE) 1/21~1/23%R 65,200 65,200 1,478,135
28| IHMEE |WHESNE 1/22FKR 30,000 30,000 1,448,135
29| ERUERRE |1>0h— N> 7,505 7,505 1,440,630
30| ERMERRE | IR 1,092 1,092 1,439,538
31| ENIBAE FEMEEGN (LFPIsR 2E8) 44,400 44,400 1,395,138
32| BNEBAE |85 20,240 20,240 1,374,898
33| BRMERRE | 5Ly NESYFRY 1,500 1,500 1,373,398
34| HMEE |FHMESHIIE 7/18ER 25,000 25,000 1,348,398
35| HMEE |HERE (KE&E-BEE) 7/17~7/198R 50,300 50,300 1,298,098
36 LIRE |SRLIRES BRhER 154,358 154,358 1,143,740
37| LIRE |SMAIRES EMA (HE oc-mm) AR 13,044 13,044 1,130,696
38| AAMARE HMERE (BRE) 7/5~7/78R-F&E 82,500 82,500 1,048,196
39| AEMFTE HERE (BRE) 7 18,800 18,800 1,029,396
40| FAEMRE (FHERE XEE-EAE) " 378,720 378,720 650,676
41| LFRE |\RRLHEEE FIRIE 305,800 305,800 344,876
42| [LERE |RLEEE mAR 294,218 294,218 50,658
43| WHEE |BEEE. BEivEaE 50,658 50,658 0
& &t 274,442 454,304 220,374 74,400 281,342 264,442 | 1,130,696 | 2,700,000




